Meeting (Regular) June 10, 1957
President Culver Called meeting

Members present were Mr. Culver

#16
to order at

s Mr. Donald

John K. Simons, Mr. Daniel L. Short and Mr.

Minutes of meeting of May 13, a
meetings of May 24 and May 27 w

lso readings
ere read and

8:30 P. M.

L. Melson, Mr.
Earl C. Willey.

of Special
approved,

Ordinance pertaining to Sewer connections was read for first

time,

Fines turned in by 0. T. Warrin
" " " " Wm. P. Short

gton amounted to $327,00
1"

"

Motion made and passed to pay bills totaling to $1,307.22

as listed below.

Milford Chronicle
G. E. Jones
H. C. Layton & Son
Pure 0il Company
Ralph E. Davis
Dunham's Service Sta
Short's " "
Banning's " "
Bville Garage

" News
Lo-Mar, Inc.
Diamond State Tel. ¢
Dela. Power & Light
Daniel J. Layton, Jr
News Print Shop
Joseph G. Pollard Co

Meeting adjourned at 10:30 P. N

1.56
420,24
13.00
147.09
32.75

tion 5.35
«85

6.20

24,80

1.20

6.15

0., 13,200
Co. 452,83
o 25.00
39.50

. 117.50
$1,307.22

Respectfully submitted,

Dofig?I” Melson, Sec,
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