

Meeting (Regular) June 10, 1957 #16

President Culver Called meeting to order at 8:30 P. M.

Members present were Mr. Culver, Mr. Donald L. Melson, Mr. John K. Simons, Mr. Daniel L. Short and Mr. Earl C. Willey.

Minutes of meeting of May 13, also readings of Special meetings of May 24 and May 27 were read and approved.

Ordinance pertaining to Sewer connections was read for first time.

Fines turned in by O. T. Warrington amounted to \$327.00
" " " " Wm. P. Short " "

Motion made and passed to pay bills totaling to \$1,307.22 as listed below.

Milford Chronicle	1.56
G. E. Jones	420.24
H. C. Layton & Son	13.00
Pure Oil Company	147.09
Ralph E. Davis	32.75
Dunham's Service Station	5.35
Short's " "	.85
Banning's " "	6.20
Bville Garage	24.80
" News	1.20
Lo-Mar, Inc.	6.15
Diamond State Tel. Co.,	135.200
Dela. Power & Light Co.	452.83
Daniel J. Layton, Jr.	25.00
News Print Shop	39.50
Joseph G. Pollard Co.,	117.50
	\$1,307.22

Meeting adjourned at 10:30 P. M.

Respectfully submitted,

Donald L. Melson, Sec.

